
Schedule of Fees 
Effective July 1, 2022 

Registration fees 

 Pre-K registration - $0 
 K – 12 registration - $60ǂ 
 5 – 12 Technology fee - $75 
 9G Drivers Education fee - $125ǂ 
 8/9G PE T-Shirt fee - $10 
ǂ Fee is waived if student qualifies for the USDA free meal program. 
± All fees are waived for students who are in a foster care placement or deemed McKinney Vento. 

 

Meal prices 

 Breakfast - $1.60 
o USDA reduced price meal program - $0.30 ≠ 

 Elementary Lunch - $2.75 
o USDA reduced price meal program - $0.40 ≠ 

 Grades 5 -12 Lunch - $2.85 
o USDA reduced price meal program - $0.40 ≠ 

≠ Eligibility is determined by the child(ren)’s verified combined yearly household income per the USDA 
Free & Reduced Meals program guidelines.  Students who are in a foster care placement or deemed 
McKinney Vento status automatically qualify for free meals.   
 
Students in grade 5 – 12 can purchase “extras” as long as they have funds on deposit.  Account balances 
can be monitored through the free PowerSchool app or web portal on any smartphone or computer. 


